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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Term Agreement for Water Main Construction: Districts One – Six

SPECIFICATION NO: 894446/ 894513/ 894554/ 894576/ 894596/ 894609

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 18, 2019 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: John Stewart/ Lynnette Terrell

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

John Stewart DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL

John.stewart@cityofchicago.org 312/ 744-0763

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312/744-7664

Richard Patrick
Department of Water

Management

Erik Kohman
Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co, Inc.
6436 West Higgins Avenue

Chicago, IL 60656
ekohman@panoceanicinc.com 773/601-8408

Erick Chung
Millennium
Contracting

1841 S. Calumet Avenue #1202
Chicago, IL 60616

echung@millcc.net 312/878-7567

Marc Morale
Hamilton Construction

Inc.
21200 S. LaGrange Road, Ste 352

Frankfort, IL 60423
marchci@gmail.com 773/830-1550

Dylan Hradek NPL
750 East Diehl Road #135

Naperville, IL 60563
dhradek@gonpl.com 630/995-3124

Michael Reynolds NPL
4554 W. North Avenue

Chicago, IL 60639
mreynolds@gonpl.com 773/772-8920
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Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Matt Dziedzic
Sanchez Sawing

Services
3805 W. 163rd Street
Markham, IL 60428

matt@sanchezsawing.net 708/333-8100

Tim Waters Sanchez Paving
16309 Crawford Avenue

Markham, IL 60428
tim@sanchezpaving.net 708/333-1300

Ann Bigane Wilson Bigane Paving Co.
935 W. Chestnut St., Suite 100

Chicago, IL 60642
awilson@biganepaving.com 312/738-0600

John Hamaker RMS Utility Services
72 East Street

Crystal Lake, IL 60014
johnh@rms4service.com 630/417-9204

Dominick Fiordirosa
Benchmark

Construction Co., Inc
3349 S. Kedzie

Chicago, IL 60623
dominickf@bmk8.com 630/497-1700x255

Todd Chianelli
Reliable Contracting

& Equipment Co.
4100 S. Emerald Avenue

Chicago, IL 60609
todd@reliablecontracting.net 312/666-3626

Dan Byrnes
Underground Pipe &

Valve Co.
211 Amendodge Dr.

Shorewood, IL 60404
dmbyrnes@comcast.net 815/730-1180

Michael Synowiecki Daley & Georges
20 S. Clark, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60603
msynowiecki@daleygeorges.com 312/726-8797

Laura Calixte
Electronic Processing

of North America
1703 Central Street
Evanston, IL 60201

Laura@epnallc.com 847/859-6002

Paul DeLassus
Joel Kennedy

Constructing Corp
2830 N. Lincoln Ave.
Chicago, IL 60657

Pail.delassus@jkcchicago.com 773/286-7757

Jim Moldovan Southland Holdings
608 Henrietta Creek Rd

Roanoke, TX 76262
jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com 817/293-4263

Dan Flaig McWane Ductile
1042 Wheatland Drive
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

Dan.flaig@mcwaneductile.com 815/353-4607


